
Fee Structure B.Tech. 

Sl. No. Particulars 1
st
 Semester 2

nd
,4

th
, 6

th
 & 

8
th

 Semester 

3
rd

, 5
th

 & 7
th

 

Semester 

01. Alumni Fund 8000.00 --- --- 

02. Tuition Fees 25000.00 25000.00 25000.00 

3. 

Annual Dues: 

Admission Fee 1000.00 --- 1000.00 

Provisional Certificate Fee 500.00 --- 500.00 

Identity Card Fee 500.00 --- 500.00 

Medical Fee 1000.00 --- 1000.00 

Student Benevolent Fund 500.00 --- 500.00 

Sports Fee 500.00 --- 500.00 

4. 

* Hostel Rent ( Single 

Occupancy Rs. 6000/- Per Sem. & 

Double Occupancy Rs. 3000/- Per 

Sem.) 

3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 

    5. Grade Card Fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 

 TOTAL 40500.00 28500.00 32500.00 

 

Note: 

1. * For Hostellers only 

2. In addition, Mess fee @ 10,480/- per Semester is also chargeable from Hostellers 

3. Fee Structure for NRI/FN etc. students is governed separately as per GOI norms. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Details of Fee  for MBA (I.T.) 

Particulars  

1st Sem. 2nd & 4th Sem. 3rd Sem. 

Amount  

(Rs.) 

Sponsored  

Amount  

(Rs.) 

Amount  

(Rs.) 

Sponsored  

Amount  

(Rs.) 

Amount  

(Rs.) 

Sponsored  

Amount  

(Rs.) 

Alumni Fund 8000.00 8000.00 ….. ….. ….. ….. 

Tuition Fee 25000.00 50000.00 25000.00 50000.00 25000.00 50000.00 

Admission Fee 1000.00 1000.00 ….. ….. 1000.00 1000.00 

Provisional  

Certificate Fee 
500.00 500.00 ….. ….. 500.00 500.00 

Identity Card Fee 500.00 500.00 ….. ….. 500.00 500.00 

Medical Fee 1000.00 1000.00 ….. ….. 1000.00 1000.00 

Student  

Benevolent Fund 
500.00 500.00 ….. ….. 500.00 500.00 

Sports Fee 500.00 500.00 ….. ….. 500.00 500.00 

* Hostel Rent  
( Single Occupancy Rs. 

6000/- Per Sem. & 
Double Occupancy Rs. 

3000/- Per Sem.) 

3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 

Grade Card Fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 

Grand Total 40500.00 65500.00 28500.00 53500.00 32500.00 57500.00 

 

Note: 

1. * For Hostellers only 

2. In addition, Mess fee @ 10,480/- per Semester is also chargeable from Hostellers 

3. Fee Structure for NRI/FN etc. students is governed separately as per GOI norms. 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 Fee Structure of M.S. (CLIS) 

Particulars  

1st Sem. 2nd & 4th Sem. 3rd Sem. 

Amount  

(Rs.) 

Sponsored  

Amount  

(Rs.) 

Amount  

(Rs.) 

Sponsored  

Amount  

(Rs.) 

Amount  

(Rs.) 

Sponsored  

Amount  

(Rs.) 

Alumni Fund 8000.00 8000.00 ….. ….. ….. ….. 

Tuition Fee 25000.00 50000.00 25000.00 50000.00 25000.00 50000.00 

Admission Fee 1000.00 1000.00 ….. ….. 1000.00 1000.00 

Provisional  

Certificate Fee 
500.00 500.00 ….. ….. 500.00 500.00 

Identity Card Fee 500.00 500.00 ….. ….. 500.00 500.00 

Medical Fee 1000.00 1000.00 ….. ….. 1000.00 1000.00 

Student  

Benevolent Fund 
500.00 500.00 ….. ….. 500.00 500.00 

Sports Fee 500.00 500.00 ….. ….. 500.00 500.00 

  * Hostel Rent ( Single 
Occupancy Rs. 6000/- Per 

Sem. & Double 
Occupancy Rs. 3000/- Per 

Sem.) 

3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 

Grade Card Fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 

Grand Total 40500.00 65500.00 28500.00 53500.00 32500.00 57500.00 

 

Note: 

1. * For Hostellers only 

2. In addition, Mess fee @ 10,480/- per Semester is also chargeable from Hostellers 

3. Fee Structure for NRI/FN etc. students is governed separately as per GOI norms. 

 

 

 

 



 

Fee Structure of  M.Tech. (July-2010 Batch) 

Particulars  

1st Sem. 2nd & 4th Sem. 3rd Sem. 

Amount  

(Rs.) 

Sponsored  

Amount  

(Rs.) 

Amount  

(Rs.) 

Sponsored  

Amount  

(Rs.) 

Amount  

(Rs.) 

Sponsored  

Amount  

(Rs.) 

Alumni Fund 8000.00 8000.00 ….. ….. ….. ….. 

Tuition Fee 25000.00 50000.00 25000.00 50000.00 25000.00 50000.00 

Admission Fee 1000.00 1000.00 ….. ….. 1000.00 1000.00 

Provisional  

Certificate Fee 
500.00 500.00 ….. ….. 500.00 500.00 

Identity Card Fee 500.00 500.00 ….. ….. 500.00 500.00 

Medical Fee 1000.00 1000.00 ….. ….. 1000.00 1000.00 

Student  

Benevolent Fund 
500.00 500.00 ….. ….. 500.00 500.00 

Sports Fee 500.00 500.00 ….. ….. 500.00 500.00 

* * Hostel Rent ( Single 
Occupancy Rs. 6000/- Per 

Sem. & Double 
Occupancy Rs. 3000/- Per 

Sem.) 

3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 

Grade Card Fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 

Grand Total 40500.00 65500.00 28500.00 53500.00 32500.00 57500.00 

 

Note: 

1. * For Hostellers only 

2. In addition, Mess fee @ 10,480/- per Semester is also chargeable from Hostellers 

3. Fee Structure for NRI/FN etc. students is governed separately as per GOI norms. 

 

 

 

 



 

Fee Structure of  M.Tech. (July-2011 Batch) 

Particulars  

1st Sem. 2nd & 4th Sem. 3rd Sem. 

Amount  

(Rs.) 

Sponsored  

Amount  

(Rs.) 

Amount  

(Rs.) 

Sponsored  

Amount  

(Rs.) 

Amount  

(Rs.) 

Sponsored  

Amount  

(Rs.) 

Alumni Fund 8000.00 8000.00 ….. ….. ….. ….. 

Tuition Fee 35000.00 70000.00 35000.00 70000.00 35000.00 70000.00 

Admission Fee 1000.00 1000.00 ….. ….. 1000.00 1000.00 

Provisional  

Certificate Fee 
500.00 500.00 ….. ….. 500.00 500.00 

Identity Card Fee 500.00 500.00 ….. ….. 500.00 500.00 

Medical Fee 1000.00 1000.00 ….. ….. 1000.00 1000.00 

Student  

Benevolent Fund 
500.00 500.00 ….. ….. 500.00 500.00 

Sports Fee 500.00 500.00 ….. ….. 500.00 500.00 

* * Hostel Rent ( Single 
Occupancy Rs. 6000/- Per 

Sem. & Double 
Occupancy Rs. 3000/- Per 

Sem.) 

3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 

Grade Card Fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 

Grand Total 50500.00 85500.00 38500.00 73500.00 42500.00 77500.00 

 

Note: 

1. * For Hostellers only 

2. In addition, Mess fee @ 10,480/- per Semester is also chargeable from Hostellers 

3. Fee Structure for NRI/FN etc. students is governed separately as per GOI norms. 

 

 

 

 



Fee Structure for Phd. 

Sl. 

No. 

Particulars At admission 

Time  

Amount  

(Rs.) 

Jan. to June  

Amount  

(Rs.) 

July to Dec. 

Amount (Rs.) 

01. Alumni Fund 10,000.00 ----- ----- 

02. Tuition Fees 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 

03. Admission Fee 1,000.00  1,000.00 

Provisional Certificate Fee 500.00  500.00 

Identify Card Fee 500.00  500.00 

Medical Fee 1,000.00  1,000.00 

Student Benevolent Fund 500.00  500.00 

Sports Fee 500.00  500.00 

04.        * Hostel Rent 

(Single occupancy Rs. 

6000/- and Double 

occupancy Rs. 3000/- per 

semester) 

3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 

05. Grade Card Fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 

 TOTAL 32,500.00 18,500.00 22,500.00 

 

 

 

 

 


